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Royal Black is OMRI Listed for Organic Use.

Humic Acid chelates nutrients like magnesium, calcium, 
and iron. It provides natural carrier compounds that 
transport nutrients and vitamins into your plants to 

more efficiently enhance their growth.

It stimulates roots and enzymatic function, increases 
vitality in seedlings and clones, and assists in the more 

efficient utilization of nutrients and vitamins.

SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

1.1 lbs

2.2 lbs

8.8 lbs

22.3 lbs

48.5 lbs

463.2 lbs

2226.7 lbs

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

Rooting
Vegetative
Flowering

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

6% Humic Acid from Humalite

Derived From: 
Leonardite

Use 1.25 ml (cc) per litre (3/4 tsp per gallon) 
or 25 ml per 20 litres (1 fl. oz per 5 gallons). 

• Suitable for soil and coco and works well with any 
branded fertilizer or additive. 

• Pre-treat pots with Humic Acid, especially when 
using coco (this does not contain any humate 
matter like soil) to get plants off to a good start!

FREQUENCY: 
Pre-treatment
Every feeding


