Product Data Sheet

ROYAL BLACK Humic Acid

DILUTION RATE:

Use 1.25 ml (cc) per litre (3/4 tsp per gallon) or 25 ml per 20 litres (1 fl. oz per 5 gallons).

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS: FOR USE IN:

6% Humic Acid from Humalite Soil Coco

Derived From: Hydroponics

Leonardite

GROWTH STAGE: FREQUENCY:

Rooting Pre-treatment
Vegetative Every feeding
Flowering

Royal Black is OMRI Listed for Organic Use.

Humic Acid chelates nutrients like magnesium, calcium, and iron. It provides natural carrier compounds that transport nutrients and vitamins into your plants to more efficiently enhance their growth.

It stimulates roots and enzymatic function, increases vitality in seedlings and clones, and assists in the more efficient utilization of nutrients and vitamins.

KEY FEATURES

- Suitable for soil and coco and works well with any branded fertilizer or additive.
- Pre-treat pots with Humic Acid, especially when using coco (this does not contain any humate matter like soil) to get plants off to a good start!

SIZE	HEIGHT X WIDTH				WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5 in	Х	2.5	in	1.1 lbs
1 L	9.0 in	Х	3.0	in	2.2 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	Х	6.3	in	8.8 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	Х	8.5	in	22.3 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	Х	10.0	in	48.5 lbs
208 L	35.0 in	Х	23.0	in	463.2 lbs
1000 L	46.0 in	Х	40.0	in	2226.7 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





